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CAMPIONANDO

®

Giovanissimi GIR.

Squadra

Terranuova Traiana
M.M. Subbiano
Foiano
Tegoleto
Olimpic Sansovino
Capolona Quarata
Castiglionese A.S.D.
Pian Di Sco
Petrarca Calcio
Arno Castiglioni Laterina
Lucignano

Atletico Levane Leona
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48

44

42

40

30

29

15

11

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

17

15

14

13

12

10

10

13

15

17

18

112

53

58

54

65

50

61

28

12

20

15

22

20

23

32

46

59

100

72

100

92

38

36

34

42
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